MARBLE 8

steakhouse . m8 bar . privé

-Beverage Menu-

“The way a man drinks in company tells you
nothing about him, but the way he drinks when
alone reveals, without his realising it, the very
depths of his soul”

— Iréne Némirovsky, Fire in the Blood

BEER SELECTIONS

(Normal price)

ONTAP
Carlsberg
Asahi
Connors

BOTTLE

Tiger

Corona Extra
Heineken
Guinness

Stella Artois
Somersby
Kronenbourg Blanc
Kronenbourg 1664

20
24
26

26
33
28
28
30
29
29
29

—ALL NIGHT LONG AND BUNDLE PROMOTIONS -

VODKA

Absolut Blue 2 Bottles
Grey Goose 2 Bottles
Grey Goose 5 Bottles
Grey Goose 10 Bottles
GIN

Bombay Sapphire 2 Bottles
SINGLE MALT

Glenlivet 12 Years 2 Bottles
Glenlivet 12 Years 3 Bottles
Glenlivet 12 Years 5 Bottles
Macallan 12 Years 5 Bottles
Macallan 12 Years 10 Bottles
COGNAC

Martell VSOP 2 Bottles
REMIX

Absolut blue

Glenlivet 12 years

Martell VSOP

CHAMPAGNE

G.H.Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut NV 2 Bottles
G.H.Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut NV 6 Bottles
Perrier Jouét 2 Bottles

All prices are quoted in Malaysian Ringgit (MYR) and subject to 10% service charge and 6% GST

688
918
2,338
4,588

668

938
1,388
2,338
3,288
6,600

958

1,078

838
2,528
1,198



TWIST OF THE CLASSICS

Expertly crafted, our signature cocktails embody our ideals of the perfect bar
experience. We hope that our personal additions to these classic will leave you
remembering the experience you've had with us for a long time to come, even
after we've bid you “goodnight”.

NEGRONI

“This is the super Tuscan of the world of aperitifs! It has the power and soul of
the Mediterranean that will cheer you up, no matter your situation. That’s the
power of the Negroni”. - R. Junior, Head Mixologist for the Marini”s Group.

M8 Twist: Gin, Carpano Antica Formula, Campari infused with Coffee and Chilli.

THE DAIQUIRI

Was rumoured to have been created at the turn of the twentieth century by
American engineer Jennings Cox at the Daiquiri mines near Santiago, Cuba.
Utilizing the only three ingredients to be found in his pantry gave birthd to this
simple yet refreshing cocktail.

M8 Twist: Rum infused with banana, Campari infused with Coffee and Chili, Fresh Lime

Juice and Sugar.

JUNGLE BIRD

Invented at The Aviary in Hilton Kuala Lumpur in 1970s - this lost and forgotten,
mysteriously sublime cocktail is now being brought back to trend by us with
additional levels of intrinsic flavours. Consider this an M8 revamp to this classic
‘Tiki Potion”.

M8 Twist: Meyers Jamaican Dark Rum, Campari, Fresh Pineapple Juice, Fresh LimelJuice,

Curry and Ginger Syrup.

MAITAI

No drink epitomises the American Tiki Cocktail quite like Victor Bergeron's Mai
Tai. Here at M8 Bar we've created our very own infused brews, crafted together
perfectly to ensure you leave wanting more.

M8 Twist: Rum Infused with Banana, Rum infused with Pineapple, Dry Orange Curacao,

Orgeat Syrup and Fresh Lime Juice.

All prices are quoted in Malaysian Ringgit (MYR) and subject to 10% service charge and 6% GST

28

25

45

32

DRAUGHT BEER
Carlsberg Perfect Pint
Carlsberg 3 Pints
Asahi

CHAMPAGNE
G.H.Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut NV

PROSECCO

Villa Sandi, Prosecco Treviso DOC

ROSSO & BIANCO
Montepulciano Coste Delle Plaie
Trebbiano Coste Delle Plaie

SPIRITS

Absolut Blue Vodka
Beefeater Gin
Havana Club 3 years
Chivas Regal 12 years
Glenlivet 12 years

COCKTAILS
City Sundown
Caipiroska
Mojito

SUNDOWN HOURS

(5pm to 9pm daily)

Nett

All prices are quoted in Malaysian Ringgit (MYR) and subject to 10% service charge and 6% GST

12
50
13

65

30

26
26

15
15
15
15
25

28
28
28



TWIST OF THE CLASSICS

CAIPIROSKA
This South American favourite earns a tropical twist with an additional layer of
intense flavour from passion fruit and fresh cut lime wedges. Our version will leave

your brain feeling like its on holiday, and your stress levels will thank you.

M8 Twist: Vodka, Fresh Passion fruit, Fresh Lime Wedges and Sugar Syrup .

DARK & STORMY

Considered the national drink of Bermuda, this cocktail was originally constracted
using Gosling’s Black Rum and Stormy’s Ginger Beer. Try our version of the Dark and
Stormy with Asian inspired flavours featuring the use of ginger, curry and
Calamansi. Full of warmth with a hint of fragrant citrus, it's the perfect cocktail for
any weather Malaysia throws at you.

M8 Twist: Meyers Jamaican Dark Rum, Calamansi Juice, Curry, Ginger Syrup, and Ginger Beer.

SUENO MEXICANO

Translated to mean the Mexican Dream, this cocktail is the pleasurable
combination of the sweetness from watermelon balanced with the strength of
Reposado tequila. Caution, these can be lethal when your bartender knows how
to make them.

M8 Twist: Tequila, Homemade Watermelon Syrup and Fresh Lime Juice.

WOLFBERRY 8

This cocktail is highly favoured by the ladies, and always requested in rock glasses
by men for its fragrant notes of passion fruit, sweet wolfberries, and the layer of
botanicals found in London dry Gin. The equation of flavours can be
mind-bending. We suggest you brave it and try it.

M8 Twist: Gin, Wolfbarries, Fresh grapefruit juice, Fresh passion fruit & Simple syrup.

All prices are quoted in Malaysian Ringgit (MYR) and subject to 10% service charge and 6% GST

35

38

33

33

SPEYSIDE

The Macallan 12 years

The Macallan 18 years

Singleton 12 years

Singleton 15 years

Singleton 18 years

The Glenlivet 12 years

The Glenlivet 15 years

The Glenlivet 18 years

The Glenlivet 25 years

Ardmore Malt Tube

Benromach 10 years
Cragganmore 12 years
Drambuie Speyside Malt 15 years
Glenfarclas 12 years

Glenfarclas 15 years

Glenfarclas 21 years

Glenfarclas 25 years

Glenfiddich 12 years
Glenfiddich 15 years
Glenfiddich 18 years
Glenfiddich 21 years

The Balvenie Double Wood 12 years
The Balvenie Port Wood 21 years

HIGHLAND

Bottle
698
1,688
578
738
988
488
798
1,148
4,658
548
628
488
528
598
858
1,488
2,248
508
698
888
1,618
688
1,878

Dalmore 12 years

Dalmore 15 years

Dalmore 18 years

Dalmore Gran Reserva

Oban 14 years

Talisker 10 years

Talisker 18 years

Glen Garioch 1797 Founder’s Reserve
Glen Garioch 12 years

Glen Garioch 1991 19 years
Dalwhinnie 15 years

Glenmorangie Original
Glenmorangie Extremely Rare 18 years
Glenmorangie Signet

All prices are quoted in Malaysian Ringgit (MYR) and subject to 10% service charge and 6% GST

Bottle
718
1,078
1,518
868
568
568
1,028
618
638
1,118
588
518
1,218
1,458



LOWLAND - SINGLEMALT WHISKIES

BY THE GLASS

Bottle Glenfiddich 12 years 28

Glenkinchie 12 years 528 The Glenlivet 12 years 28

Auchentoshan 12 years 688 The Macallan 12 years 30
Auchentoshan Three Wood 858
Auchentoshan 18 years 1,188

WHISKIES BY THE GLASS

ISLAY Chivas Regal 12 years 23

Johnnie Walker Black Label 26

Bottle Jack Daniel’s 25

Ardbeg Ulgeadail 1,138 Jim Beam 25

Caol lla 12 years 618 John Jameson 23

Laphroaig 10 years 638 Canadian Club 22
Laphroaig 15 years 1,188
Bowmore 12 years 618
Bowmore 18 years 1,188

Lagavulin 16 years 848 VINTAGE & RARE

Bottle

Dalmore 1981 Matusalem 3,588

CAMPBELTOWN Dalmore 1981 Amaroso 5,598

Glenfarclas 30 years 2,768

Glenfarclas 40 years 6,578

Bottle Glenfiddich 30 years 5,078

Springbank 12 years 788 The Balvenie 30 years 6,288

Springbank 15 years 918 Glen Garioch 1978 31 years 4,138

Springbank 18 years 1,208 Bowmore 25 years 3,288

Tobermory 10 years 518 Bunnahabhain 25 years 3,388

Tobermory 15 years 1,078 Highland Park 30 years 11,488
Arran 14 years 788

JAPANESE WHISKEY

Bottle
Hakushu 12 years 698
Hakushu 18 years 1,708
Hibiki 12 years 558
Hibiki 17 years 798
The Yamazaki 12 years 758
The Yamazaki 18 years 1,788
Yoichi 12 years 928
Miyagikyo 12 years 828
Nikka Taketsuru 12 years pure malt 688
Nikka Taketsuru 17 years pure malt 778

All prices are quoted in Malaysian Ringgit (MYR) and subject to 10% service charge and 6% GST All prices are quoted in Malaysian Ringgit (MYR) and subject to 10% service charge and 6% GST



BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

Bottle

Chivas Regal 12 years 408
Chivas Regal 18 years 908
Chivas Regal 25 years 4,988
Johnnie Walker Black Label 488
Johnnie Walker Swing 578
Johnnie Walker Gold Label 558
Johnnie Walker XR 1,328
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 1,498

BOURBON & TENNESSEE WHISKEY ———

Bottle

Jim Beam 338
Jim Beam Black 438
Jack Daniel’s 408
Makers Mark 458

IRISH WHISKEY &
CANADIAN WHISKY

Bottle

John Jameson 398
Canadian Club 358

COGNAC

Glass  Bottle

Martell VSOP 28 558
Martell XO 68 1,488
Martell Cordon Bleu 1,288
Martell Chanteloup Perspective 3,588
Hennessy VSOP 28 568
Hennessy XO 68 1,388
Remy Martin VSOP 608
Remy Martin Club 798
Remy Martin XO 1,508

GIN

Glass  Bottle

Beefeater Gin 20 358
Bombay Sapphire 23 408
Tanqueray 25 428
Tanqueray 10 27 498
Hendrick’s Gin 27 498

All prices are quoted in Malaysian Ringgit (MYR) and subject to 10% service charge and 6% GST

APERITIF & FORTIFIED WINE

Martini Bianco Vermouth 45ml

Martini Rosso Vermouth
Martini Bianco Vermouth
Martini Extra Dry Vermouth
Chartreuse Green
Chartreuse Yellow

Fernet Branca

Branca Menta

Pernod

Ricard

Aperol

Campari

Pimm’s No. 1

Taylor’s Tawny Port
Harvey’s Bristol Cream
Carpano Antica Formula Vermouth
Punt E Mes Vermouth
Alvear PX 1927

Alvear PX Solera

All prices are quoted in Malaysian Ringgit (MYR) and subject to 10% service charge and 6% GST

35



FROM THE VINE

CHAMPAGNE

G.H.Mumm Brut “Cordon Rouge” NV,

Reims, Champagne France

Moet et Chandon, “Brut Imperial” NV Epernay
Moet et Chandon, Rose, NV Epernay

Dom Perignon, Moet et Chandon, Epernay
Louis Roederer Cristal, Reims

Perrier Jouet Brut NV, Reims

SPARKLING

Villa Sandi, Prosecco Treviso DOC
NV, Italy

Villa Sandi, Proseco Rose “Il Fresco”
NV, Italy

Castillo Parelada, Cava Brut Reserva
NV, Spain

RED
Montepulciano D’Abruzzo “Coste Delle Plaie” DOC,
Podere Castorani, Abruzzi Italy

Pinot Noir, Brancott Estate, Marlborough,
New Zealand

Shiraz“Walk on the Wild Side” Claymore, Australia

Shinas Estate, “Verdict” Cabernet Sauvignon, Australia

Chianti DOC, Castello Di Querceto, Tuscany, Italy
Pinot Noir, Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand

Carmenere, Balduzzi, Maule, Chile

Cabernet Sauvignon, “Reserve” Jacob’s Creek,
Adelaide Hill, Australia

George Wyndham, Reserve Shiraz
Emiliana, Merlot, Chile

“Jarno Rosso” Podere Castorani, Italy

Chateau Beauregard Ducasse, France

All prices are quoted in Malaysian Ringgit (MYR) and subject to 10% service charge and 6% GST

Glass

80

105

58

38

42

48
68

80

Bottle

438

528
598
1,388
2,888
648

238

320

368

168

208

268
298
168
388
168
228

248
178

498

288

Absolut Blue

Absolut Elyx

Russian Standard Platinum
Russian Standard Gold
Russian Standard Imperia
Belvedere Pure

Ketel One Vodka

Grey Goose Original
Reyka

Royal Dragon Elite

Royal Dragon Imperial

Royal Dragon Imperial Magnum

Beluga Noble Vodka
Beluga Gold Line

Havana Club 3 years
Havana Club 7 years
Sailor Jerry
Angostura 5 years
Angostura 7 years
Angostura 1919
Angostura 1824
Ron Zacapa 23 years
Ron Zacapa XO

Olmeca

Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anejo
Patron XO Café
Patron Silver

Patron Anejo

VODKA

RUM

TEQUILA

Glass Bottle
20 358
658

508

518

598

22 428
23 488
24 498
558

568

848

1,588

30 628
60 1,388
Glass Bottle
20 358
28 638
26 408
25 388
26 428
27 498
30 668
29 668
1,108
Glass Bottle
18 308
22 408
23 428
24 488
28 608
29 698

All prices are quoted in Malaysian Ringgit (MYR) and subject to 10% service charge and 6% GST



FROM THE VINE

WHITE

Glass Bottle
Trebbiano D’Abruzzo “Coste Delle Plaie” DOC, 38 168
Podere Castorani, Abruzzi Italy
Sauvignon Blanc, Brancott Estate, 40 198
Marlborough, New Zealand
Riesling, “Joshua Tree” Claymore, Australia 40 198
Villa Sandi, Pinot Grigio, Italy 48 228
Podere Castorani, “Jarno Bianco’, Italy 488
Flame Tree, "Embers” Semillion Sauvignon Blanc, Australia 288
Pierre Andre, Pouilly Fuisse, France 398
Chardonnay, “Reserve” Jacob’s Creek, 228
Adelaide Hills, Australia

TEMPERANCE
(0% ALCOHOL)

ELDERFLOWER SMASH 28
Mint Leaves, Lemon, Elderflower Syrup and Soda
VERDANT-TY 28
Green Tea, Cucumber Syrup, Thyme Herbs and
Elderflower Syrup
THE M ICED TEA 28
Chrysanthemum Tea, Lemon, Liquorice Syrup and
Asam Prune
MANGO COLADA 28
Pineapple Juice, Mango Juice and Coconut Milk
CHILLED JUICES 15
Orange, Mango, Pineapple, Guava or Cranberry
SOFT DRINKS 18
Coke, Light Coke, Soda Water, Sprite, Tonic Water, Ginger
Ale, Ginger Beer or Bitter Lemon
RED BULL 20
MONTE VERDE MINERAL WATER 18

Still or Sparkling (500ml)

All prices are quoted in Malaysian Ringgit (MYR) and subject to 10% service charge and 6% GST

All prices are quoted in Malaysian Ringgit (MYR) and subject to 10% service charge and 6% GST



URBAN GOURMET

Mixed sausage platter with mustard onion gherkin

Beef Burger

with wagyu beef, charcoal bun, lettuce, tomato, cheddar cheese and fries

Caesar salad with garlic croutons, crispy beef bacon
and shaved pecorino

Bucatini pasta served with veal bacon and tomato sauce
with herbs

Monte Verde pennoni pasta with spicy cream sauce
served with aged pecorino romano cheese

Fin De Claire oysters served with shallot vinaigrette
and lemon wedges

Per Piece

32
38
26

78

78

28

BITES

Steak fries with parmesan cheese, parsley and dash of truffle

Crispy onion rings with horseradish dip

Salt and Pepper Calamari with lime aioli

Bell Pepper Quesadilla, sour cream, guacamole
with roasted chicken

Roasted Macadamia and Cashew Nuts

Baked Nachos with Sour Cream and guacamole
with con carne beef

18

18
20

22
28

25

25
31

DESSERT

Chocolate praline platter with 6 selection

House selection of imported cheese with crisps and fresh bread

All prices are quoted in Malaysian Ringgit (MYR) and subject to 10% service charge and 6% GST

24
48



