

# MARBLE 8

steakhouse . m8 bar . privé

## -Beverage Menu-

"The way a man drinks in company tells you nothing about him, but the way he drinks when alone reveals, without his realising it, the very depths of his soul."

– Irène Némirovsky, Fire in the Blood

——— BE	EER SELECTIONS — (Normal price)	
ON TAP		
Carlsberg		20
Asahi		24
Connors		26
BOTTLE		
Tiger		26
Corona Extra		33
Heineken		28
Guinness		28
Stella Artois		30
Somersby		29
Kronenbourg Blanc		29 29
Kronenbourg 1664		29
-ALL NIGHT LONG	G AND BUNDLE PROM	IOTIONS -
VODKA		
Absolut Blue	2 Bottles	688
Grey Goose	2 Bottles	918
Grey Goose	5 Bottles	2,338
Grey Goose	10 Bottles	4,588
GIN		
Bombay Sapphire	2 Bottles	668
SINGLE MALT		
Glenlivet 12 Years	2 Bottles	938
Glenlivet 12 Years	3 Bottles	1,388
Glenlivet 12 Years	5 Bottles	2,338
Macallan 12 Years	5 Bottles	3,288
Macallan 12 Years	10 Bottles	6,600
COGNAC		
Martell VSOP	2 Bottles	958
REMIX		1,078
Absolut blue		
Glenlivet 12 years		
Martell VSOP		

All prices are quoted in Malaysian Ringgit (MYR) and subject to 10% service charge and 6% GST

2 Bottles

6 Bottles

2 Bottles

838

2,528

1,198

CHAMPAGNE

Perrier Jouët

G.H.Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut NV

G.H.Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut NV

#### — TWIST OF THE CLASSICS ————

Expertly crafted, our signature cocktails embody our ideals of the perfect bar experience. We hope that our personal additions to these classic will leave you remembering the experience you've had with us for a long time to come, even after we've bid you "goodnight".

NEGRONI 28

25

"This is the super Tuscan of the world of aperitifs! It has the power and soul of the Mediterranean that will cheer you up, no matter your situation. That's the power of the Negroni". - R. Junior, Head Mixologist for the Marini"s Group.

M8 Twist: Gin, Carpano Antica Formula, Campari infused with Coffee and Chilli.

THE DAIOUIRI

Was rumoured to have been created at the turn of the twentieth century by American engineer Jennings Cox at the Daiquiri mines near Santiago, Cuba. Utilizing the only three ingredients to be found in his pantry gave birthd to this simple yet refreshing cocktail.

M8 Twist: Rum infused with banana, Campari infused with Coffee and Chili, Fresh Lime Juice and Sugar.

JUNGLE BIRD 45

Invented at The Aviary in Hilton Kuala Lumpur in 1970s - this lost and forgotten, mysteriously sublime cocktail is now being brought back to trend by us with additional levels of intrinsic flavours. Consider this an M8 revamp to this classic 'Tiki Potion'.

M8 Twist: Meyers Jamaican Dark Rum, Campari, Fresh Pineapple Juice, Fresh LimeJuice, Curry and Ginger Syrup.

MAITAI 32

No drink epitomises the American Tiki Cocktail quite like Victor Bergeron's Mai Tai. Here at M8 Bar we've created our very own infused brews, crafted together perfectly to ensure you leave wanting more.

M8 Twist: Rum Infused with Banana, Rum infused with Pineapple, Dry Orange Curacao, Orgeat Syrup and Fresh Lime Juice.

### SUNDOWN HOURS ———

(5pm to 9pm daily)

#### DRAUGHT BEER

Mojito

Carlsberg Perfect Pint Carlsberg 3 Pints Asahi	Nett	12 50 13
CHAMPAGNE G.H.Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut NV		65
PROSECCO Villa Sandi, Prosecco Treviso DOC		30
ROSSO & BIANCO  Montepulciano Coste Delle Plaie  Trebbiano Coste Delle Plaie		26 26
SPIRITS Absolut Blue Vodka Beefeater Gin Havana Club 3 years Chivas Regal 12 years Glenlivet 12 years		15 15 15 15 25
COCKTAILS City Sundown Caipiroska		28

28

28

#### TWIST OF THE CLASSICS

CAIPIROSKA 35

This South American favourite earns a tropical twist with an additional layer of

38

33

This South American favourite earns a tropical twist with an additional layer of intense flavour from passion fruit and fresh cut lime wedges. Our version will leave your brain feeling like its on holiday, and your stress levels will thank you.

M8 Twist: Vodka, Fresh Passion fruit, Fresh Lime Wedges and Sugar Syrup.

#### **DARK & STORMY**

Considered the national drink of Bermuda, this cocktail was originally constracted using Gosling's Black Rum and Stormy's Ginger Beer. Try our version of the Dark and Stormy with Asian inspired flavours featuring the use of ginger, curry and Calamansi. Full of warmth with a hint of fragrant citrus, it's the perfect cocktail for any weather Malaysia throws at you.

M8 Twist: Meyers Jamaican Dark Rum, Calamansi Juice, Curry, Ginger Syrup, and Ginger Beer.

#### SUEÑO MEXICANO

Translated to mean the Mexican Dream, this cocktail is the pleasurable combination of the sweetness from watermelon balanced with the strength of Reposado tequila. Caution, these can be lethal when your bartender knows how to make them.

M8 Twist: Tequila, Homemade Watermelon Syrup and Fresh Lime Juice.

#### WOLFBERRY 8 33

This cocktail is highly favoured by the ladies, and always requested in rock glasses by men for its fragrant notes of passion fruit, sweet wolfberries, and the layer of botanicals found in London dry Gin. The equation of flavours can be mind-bending. We suggest you brave it and try it.

M8 Twist: Gin, Wolfbarries, Fresh grapefruit juice, Fresh passion fruit & Simple syrup.

#### SPEYSIDE

	Bottle
The Macallan 12 years	698
The Macallan 18 years	1,688
Singleton 12 years	578
Singleton 15 years	738
Singleton 18 years	988
The Glenlivet 12 years	488
The Glenlivet 15 years	798
The Glenlivet 18 years	1,148
The Glenlivet 25 years	4,658
Ardmore Malt Tube	548
Benromach 10 years	628
Cragganmore 12 years	488
Drambuie Speyside Malt 15 years	528
Glenfarclas 12 years	598
Glenfarclas 15 years	858
Glenfarclas 21 years	1,488
Glenfarclas 25 years	2,248
Glenfiddich 12 years	508
Glenfiddich 15 years	698
Glenfiddich 18 years	888
Glenfiddich 21 years	1,618
The Balvenie Double Wood 12 years	688
The Balvenie Port Wood 21 years	1,878

#### HIGHLAND ————

	Bottle
Dalmore 12 years	718
Dalmore 15 years	1,078
Dalmore 18 years	1,518
Dalmore Gran Reserva	868
Oban 14 years	568
Talisker 10 years	568
Talisker 18 years	1,028
Glen Garioch 1797 Founder's Reserve	618
Glen Garioch 12 years	638
Glen Garioch 1991 19 years	1,118
Dalwhinnie 15 years	588
Glenmorangie Original	518
Glenmorangie Extremely Rare 18 years	1,218
Glenmorangie Signet	1,458

	۸ ۱	/1	Λ	NΙ	
LU	٧V	/L	А	IN	U

	Bottle
Glenkinchie 12 years	528
Auchentoshan 12 years	688
Auchentoshan Three Wood	858
Auchentoshan 18 years	1,188

### — ISLAY –

	Bottle
Ardbeg Ulgeadail	1,138
Caol Ila 12 years	618
Laphroaig 10 years	638
Laphroaig 15 years	1,188
Bowmore 12 years	618
Bowmore 18 years	1,188
Lagavulin 16 years	848

### CAMPBELTOWN

	Bottle
Springbank 12 years	788
Springbank 15 years	918
Springbank 18 years	1,208
Tobermory 10 years	518
Tobermory 15 years	1,078
Arran 14 years	788

### JAPANESE WHISKEY

	Bottle
Hakushu 12 years	698
Hakushu 18 years	1,708
Hibiki 12 years	558
Hibiki 17 years	798
The Yamazaki 12 years	758
The Yamazaki 18 years	1,788
Yoichi 12 years	928
Miyagikyo 12 years	828
Nikka Taketsuru 12 years pure malt	688
Nikka Taketsuru 17 years pure malt	778

### SINGLEMALT WHISKIES BY THE GLASS

Glenfiddich 12 years	28
The Glenlivet 12 years	28
The Macallan 12 years	30
WHISKIES BY THE GLASS -	
Chivas Regal 12 years	23
Johnnie Walker Black Label	26
Jack Daniel's	25
Jim Beam	25
John Jameson	23
Canadian Club	22

### VINTAGE & RARE ———

		Bottle
Da	almore 1981 Matusalem	3,588
Da	almore 1981 Amaroso	5,598
Gl	enfarclas 30 years	2,768
Gl	enfarclas 40 years	6,578
Gl	enfiddich 30 years	5,078
Th	e Balvenie 30 years	6,288
Gl	en Garioch 1978 31 years	4,138
Вс	owmore 25 years	3,288
Вι	ınnahabhain 25 years	3,388
Hi	ghland Park 30 years	11,488

#### BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY —

	Bottle
Chivas Regal 12 years	408
Chivas Regal 18 years	908
Chivas Regal 25 years	4,988
Johnnie Walker Black Label	488
Johnnie Walker Swing	578
Johnnie Walker Gold Label	558
Johnnie Walker XR	1,328
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	1,498

#### BOURBON & TENNESSEE WHISKEY ————

	Bottle
Jim Beam	338
Jim Beam Black	438
Jack Daniel's	408
Makers Mark	458

## IRISH WHISKEY & CANADIAN WHISKY

	Bottle
John Jameson	398
Canadian Club	358

#### COGNAC

	Glass	Bottle
Martell VSOP	28	558
Martell XO	68	1,488
Martell Cordon Bleu		1,288
Martell Chanteloup Perspective		3,588
Hennessy VSOP	28	568
Hennessy XO	68	1,388
Remy Martin VSOP		608
Remy Martin Club		798
Remy Martin XO		1,508

#### GIN

	Glass	Bottle
Beefeater Gin	20	358
Bombay Sapphire	23	408
Tanqueray	25	428
Tanqueray 10	27	498
Hendrick's Gin	27	498

#### APÉRITIF & FORTIFIED WINE —

Martini Bianco Vermouth 45ml 35

Martini Rosso Vermouth

Martini Bianco Vermouth

Martini Extra Dry Vermouth

Chartreuse Green

Chartreuse Yellow

Fernet Branca

Branca Menta

Pernod

Ricard

Aperol

Campari

Pimm's No. 1

Taylor's Tawny Port

Harvey's Bristol Cream

Carpano Antica Formula Vermouth

Punt E Mes Vermouth

Alvear PX 1927

Alvear PX Solera

FROM THE VINE	F	RC	)N	1 T	ΗE	VI	Ν	Ε	
---------------	---	----	----	-----	----	----	---	---	--

CHAMPAGNE	Glass	Bottle
G.H.Mumm Brut "Cordon Rouge" NV, Reims, Champagne France	80	438
Moet et Chandon, "Brut Imperial" NV Epernay		528
Moet et Chandon, Rose, NV Epernay	105	598
Dom Perignon, Moet et Chandon, Epernay		1,388
Louis Roederer Cristal, Reims		2,888
Perrier Jouet Brut NV, Reims		648
SPARKLING		
Villa Sandi, Prosecco Treviso DOC	58	238
NV, Italy		
Villa Sandi, Proseco Rose "Il Fresco"		320
NV, Italy		
Castillo Parelada, Cava Brut Reserva		368
NV, Spain		
RED		
Montepulciano D'Abruzzo "Coste Delle Plaie" DOC, Podere Castorani, Abruzzi Italy	38	168
Pinot Noir, Brancott Estate, Marlborough, New Zealand	42	208
Shiraz "Walk on the Wild Side" Claymore, Australia	48	268
Shinas Estate, "Verdict" Cabernet Sauvignon, Australia	68	298
Chianti DOC, Castello Di Querceto, Tuscany, Italy		168
Pinot Noir, Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand	80	388
Carmenere, Balduzzi, Maule, Chile		168
Cabernet Sauvignon, "Reserve" Jacob's Creek, Adelaide Hill, Australia		228
George Wyndham, Reserve Shiraz		248
Emiliana, Merlot, Chile		178
"Jarno Rosso" Podere Castorani, Italy		498
Chateau Beauregard Ducasse, France		288

### \_\_\_\_\_ VODKA \_\_\_\_\_

		Glass	Bottle
Absolut Blue		20	358 658
Absolut Elyx Russian Standard Platinum			508
Russian Standard Gold			518
Russian Standard Imperia			598
Belvedere Pure		22	428
Ketel One Vodka		23	488
Grey Goose Original		24	498
Reyka			558
Royal Dragon Elite			568
Royal Dragon Imperial			848
Royal Dragon Imperial Magnum			1,588
Beluga Noble Vodka		30	628
Beluga Gold Line		60	1,388
	RUM —		
		Glass	Bottle
Havana Club 3 years		20	358
Havana Club 7 years		28	638
Sailor Jerry		26	408
Angostura 5 years		25	388
Angostura 7 years		26	428
Angostura 1919		27	498
Angostura 1824		30	668
Ron Zacapa 23 years		29	668
Ron Zacapa XO			1,108
T	EQUILA		
		Glass	Bottle
Olmeca		18	308
Don Julio Reposado		22	408
Don Julio Anejo		23	428
Patron XO Café		24	488
Patron Silver		28	608
Patron Anejo		29	698

### FROM THE VINE ————

#### WHITE

VVI II I L		
	Glass	Bottle
Trebbiano D'Abruzzo "Coste Delle Plaie" DOC, Podere Castorani, Abruzzi Italy	38	168
Sauvignon Blanc, Brancott Estate, Marlborough, New Zealand	40	198
Riesling, "Joshua Tree" Claymore, Australia	40	198
Villa Sandi, Pinot Grigio, Italy	48	228
Podere Castorani, "Jarno Bianco", Italy		488
$Flame\ Tree, "Embers"\ Semillion\ Sauvignon\ Blanc,\ Australia$		288
Pierre Andre, Pouilly Fuisse, France		398
Chardonnay, "Reserve" Jacob's Creek, Adelaide Hills, Australia		228
TEMPERANCE —		

TEMPERANCE	
(0% ALCOHOL)	
ELDERFLOWER SMASH Mint Leaves, Lemon, Elderflower Syrup and Soda	28
VERDANT-TY Green Tea, Cucumber Syrup, Thyme Herbs and Elderflower Syrup	28
THE M ICED TEA  Chrysanthemum Tea, Lemon, Liquorice Syrup and Asam Prune	28
MANGO COLADA Pineapple Juice, Mango Juice and Coconut Milk	28
CHILLED JUICES Orange, Mango, Pineapple, Guava or Cranberry	15
SOFT DRINKS  Coke, Light Coke, Soda Water, Sprite, Tonic Water, Ginger  Ale, Ginger Beer or Bitter Lemon	18
RED BULL	20
MONTE VERDE MINERAL WATER	18

Still or Sparkling (500ml)

### ----- URBAN GOURMET -----

Mixed sausage platter with mustard onion gherkin	32
Beef Burger with wagyu beef, charcoal bun, lettuce, tomato, cheddar cheese and fries	38
Caesar salad with garlic croutons, crispy beef bacon and shaved pecorino	26
Bucatini pasta served with veal bacon and tomato sauce with herbs	78
Monte Verde pennoni pasta with spicy cream sauce served with aged pecorino romano cheese	78
Fin De Claire oysters served with shallot vinaigrette Per Piece and lemon wedges	28
BITES -	
Steak fries with parmesan cheese, parsley and dash of truffle	18
Crispy onion rings with horseradish dip	18
Salt and Pepper Calamari with lime aioli	20
Bell Pepper Quesadilla, sour cream, guacamole with roasted chicken	22 28
with roasted Chicken	20
Roasted Macadamia and Cashew Nuts	25
Baked Nachos with Sour Cream and guacamole	25
with con carne beef	31
———— DESSERT ———	
DESSERI —	

24

48

All prices are quoted in Malaysian Ringgit (MYR) and subject to 10% service charge and 6% GST  $\,$ 

Chocolate praline platter with 6 selection

House selection of imported cheese with crisps and fresh bread